
TABLE OF CONTENTS

Chapter Title

I INTRODUCTION AND THEORETICAL BACKGROUND

1.1 Introduction
1.2 Survey of Related Literature on 

Molybdenum, Disulphide
1.3 Theoretical Background
1.3.1 Electrical Transport in Semi

conducting Films ,
1.3.2 Thermoelectric Power
1.3.3 Dark Conductivity

1.4 Absorption Process in Semidonduetcrs
1.5 Purpose of Dissertation 

Figure Captions 
References

II DEPOSITION OF THE FILMS
2.1 Introduction
2.2 Spray Pyrolysis Technique
2.2.1 Experimental Set-up
2.2.2 Dependence of the Spray Rate on 

Pressure and Height of the Solution
2.3 Substrate Cleaning
2.4 Preparation of the Filins
2.5 Thickness of the Films 

Figure Captions 
References



/

Chapter

III

IV

Table of Contents * contd.

Title

EFFECT OF SUBSTRATE TEMPERATURE ON THE 
PROPERTIES OF SPRAYED MOLYBDENUM SULPHIDE 
THIN FILMS

3*1 Introduction
3,2 Experimental Set-up
3.2.1 Conductivity Measurements
3.2.2 Thermoelectric Power Measurements
3.2.3 Optica! Absorption

3.3 Results and Discussion
3.3.1 Dark Conductivity
3.3.2 Thermoelectric Power
3.3.3 Optical Absorption 

Figure Captions 
References

REFLECTIVITY MEASUREMENTS AND OPTICAL 
CONSTANTS OF MOLYBDENUM SULPHIDE 
THIN FILMS

4#1 Introduction
4.2 Theoretical Background
4.3 Experimental

!

4.4 Results and Discussion
4.4.1 Reflectivity and Reflection Coefficient .

i
4.4.2 Optical Constants 

Figure Captions 
References

SUMMARY AND CONCLUSIONS

27
23
23
23
29

29
30
31
32
33
34

45
45
49
51
51
56
53
99

69

• ••


