TABLE OF CONTENTS

Chapter	•	<u>Title</u>		Page	
1	INI				
	1.1	Introduction	*	1	
	1,2	Survey of Related Literature on Molybdenum Disulphide	•••	2	
	1.3	Theoretical Background .	***	3	
	1.3.1	Electrical Transport in Semi- conducting Films	-	3	
	1.3.2	Thermoelectric Power	•	4	
	1,3,3	Dark Conductivity	***	7	
	1.4	Absorption Process in Semiconductors	***	8	
	1,5	Purpose of Dissertation	-	9	
		Figure Captions	***	12	
		References	***	13	
II	DEPOSITION OF THE FILMS				
	2.1	Introduction	•	16	
	2,2	Spray Pyrolysis Technique	•	17	
	2,2,1	Experimental Set-up	**	17	
	2,2,2	Dependence of the Spray Rate on Pressure and Height of the Solution	••	19	
	2.3	Substrate Cleaning	446	20	
	2.4	Preparation of the Films	nigh	21	
	2,5	Thickness of the Films	••	22	
		Figure Captions	-	23	
		References		24	

Table of Contents - contd.

Chapter		<u>Title</u>		Page	
III	EFFECT OF SUBSTRATE TEMPERATURE ON THE PROPERTIES OF SPRAYED MOLYBDENUM SULPHIDE THIN FILMS				
	3,1	Introduction	•	27	
	3,2	Experimental Set-up	•	28	
	3,2,1	Conductivity Measurements	***	28	
	3,2,2	Thermoelectric Power Measurements	***	28	
	3,2,3	Optical Absorption		29	
•	3,3	Results and Discussion	. **	29	
•	3, 3, 1	Dark Conductivity	-	30	
	3,3,2	Thermoelectric Power	. 4600	31	
	3, 3, 3	Optical Absorption	. •••	32	
•		Figure Captions	• •••	33	
		References	-	34	
IV		REFLECTIVITY MEASUREMENTS AND OPTICAL CONSTANTS OF MOLYBDENUM SULPHIDE THIN FILMS			
	4,1	Introduction	•	45	
•	4.2	Theoretical Background	-	45	
	4.3	Experimental		49	
	4.4	Results and Discussion	-	51	
	4.4.1	Reflectivity and Reflection Coefficient		51	
	4.4.2	Optical Constants	-	56	
		Figure Captions	-	58	
,		References	•	59	
V		SIMMARY AND CONCLUSIONS	48	69	

...